
LU
30

13
e 

- 9
/2

02
4

Notification of aircraft sale

I notify that I have sold the following aircraft previously owned by me
Aircraft details

Details of 
aircraft new 
owner

Signature

Attachments

Registration mark

Name  

Manufacturer  

Manufacturer’s type identification

OH-

Place and date  

Signature and name in block letters (previous owner)  

Telephone  

Complete address

E-mail address

Liikenne- ja viestintävirasto 
Ilma-alusrekisteri 
PL 320 
00059 TRAFICOM

Serial number

Copy of the bill of sale
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